Gainsborough Nursery Cover Timetable Al 2025

8.00

8.45

9:15-10

10-10:15

10:15-11:20

11:20-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45-1

1-1:50

1:50-2:10

2:10-3:15

3.15

3.30

3:45

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Soft Start Soft Start Soft Start Soft Start Soft Start
8.45-10am PE
8.45-10am Geese PE
Literacy Swans

Swans - literacy

Continuous provision

Snacks time + Phonics

Swans literacy
9-9:20
Geese Art

8.45-11.30am

Geese literacy 10-1:15

Rugena - Leadership

Forest School
8.45-11.30am

Emma PPA 10-12

Emma ECT time 9-10

Continuous provision

Continuous provision

Snacks time + Phonics

Snacks time + Phonics

and PPA time
Continuous provision Continuous provision | Continuous provision
Story/song time Story/song time Story/ song time
Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime
Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths

Continuous provision

Continuous provision

Continuous provision

Continuous provision

Continuous provision

Topic + Snacks time

PSED + Snacks time

Topic +Snacks time

PSED + Snacks time

Topic +Snacks time

Continuous provision

Continuous provision

Continuous provision

Continuous provision

Continuous provision

Dough Disco Write Dance Dough Disco Write Dance Dough Disco
Storytime Songs/ rhymes Storytime Songs/ rhymes Storytime
Hometime Hometime Hometime Hometime Hometime




