## Gainsborough Nursery Cover Timetable A1 2025



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.00					
8.45	Soft Start	Soft Start	Soft Start	Soft Start	Soft Start
9 am	8.45-10am Geese PE Swans - literacy	Swans literacy 9-9:20 Geese Art 8.45-11.30am		Literacy	8.45-10am PE Swans Emma ECT time 9-10
9:15-10	Continuous provision	Geese literacy 10-1:15	Forest School 8.45-11.30am	Continuous provision	Continuous provision
10-10:15	Snacks time + Phonics	Rugena - Leadership	Emma PPA 10-12	Snacks time + Phonics	Snacks time + Phonics
10:15-11:20	Continuous provision	and PPA time		Continuous provision	Continuous provision
11:20-11:45	Story/song time			Story/song time	Story/ song time
11:45-12:45	Lunchtime	Lunchtime	Lunchtime	Lunchtime	Lunchtime
12:45-1	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths
1-1:50	Continuous provision	Continuous provision	Continuous provision	Continuous provision	Continuous provision
1:50-2:10	Topic + Snacks time	PSED + Snacks time	Topic +Snacks time	PSED + Snacks time	Topic +Snacks time
2:10-3:15	Continuous provision	Continuous provision	Continuous provision	Continuous provision	Continuous provision
3.15	Dough Disco	Write Dance	Dough Disco	Write Dance	Dough Disco
3.30	Storytime	Songs/ rhymes	Storytime	Songs/ rhymes	Storytime
3:45	Hometime	Hometime	Hometime	Hometime	Hometime